
Liste des patineurs ayant des glaces à Camillien-Houde du 19 avril au 29 avril

19 avril 17h30 patineur entraineur
Blanche Audet Marguerite Amiot
Enza Hidalgo Joanie Fonseca
Audrey Dubé-Morneau Penny Arsenault ou Alice Delarue

18h15 Jeanne Parent-Lamoureux Claudia Rajaonah
Théa Luksitch Alexandre Laliberté
Anna-Alécia Rabinov Thalie St-Jacques

20 avril 17h30 patineur entraineur
Éléonore GUILLET et Maeleen Guillet Thalie st-Jacques
Phoebe Kouloumentas Sophie Lévesque
France Jutras Malorie Lavallée

18h15 Zoe Pilote Myriame Laroche-Gratton
Madeleine Richard Thalie St-Jacques
Frédérique Prince-Thauvette Karine Lapierre

21 avril 17h30 patineur entraineur
Claire et Victor Yuzgulec Maud Laurence David Jetté

Clara Naud Marguerite Amiot
Anna-Alécia Rabinov Thalie St-Jacques

18h15 Joanie Fonseca Sonia Zapitoski
Victoria Jarry Thalie St-Jacques
Eve Laliberté Claudia Rajaonah

22 avril 17h30 patineur entraineur
Loa Morin-Galarneau Thalie St-Jacques
Salima Marie-Ethel Boni Sonia Zapitoski
Dhalia Rose Lagardere Radina Koleva

18h15 Antonia Darbinian Emma Darbinian
Kseniya Lennikova Tania Zapitoski
Radina Koleva/Adelina Koleva Karine Lapierre

26 avril 17h30 patineur entraineur
Blanche Audet Marguerite Amiot
Enza Hidalgo Joanie Fonseca
Loa Morin-Galarneau Thalie St-Jacques

18h15 Jeanne Parent-Lamoureux Claudia Rajaonah
Théa Luksitch Alexandre Laliberté
Clara Naud Marguerite Amiot



27 avril 17h30 patineur entraineur
bulle familiale Guillet Thalie st-Jacques
Phoebe Kouloumentas Sophie Lévesque
Frédérique Prince-Thauvette Karine Lapierre

18h15 Zoe Pilote Myriame Laroche-Gratton
Madeleine Richard Thalie St-Jacques
Aglaë Merotto Malorie Lavallée

28 avril 17h30 patineur entraineur
Bulle Yuzgulec Maud Laurence David Jetté

Joanie Fonseca Sonia Zapitoski
France Jutras Malorie Lavallée

18h15 Eve Laliberté Claudia Rajaonah
Victoria Jarry Thalie St-Jacques
Audrey Dubé-Morneau Penny Arsenault

29 avril 17h30 patineur entraineur
Aglaë Merotto Malorie Lavallée
Salima Marie-Ethel Boni Sonia Zapitoski
Kseniya Lennikova Tania Zapitoski

18h15 Antonia Darbinian Emma Darbinian
Alice Delarue Penny Arsenault
Marie-Soleil Tanguay Karine Lapierre


